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CITY OF NEW BRITAIN, CONNECTICUT 
 

Charter Revision Commission 
Special Meeting  

Room 201, City Hall, 27 West Main Street, New Britain, CT 06051 
Tuesday, March 8, 2022 at 6:00 p.m. 

 
 

Agenda 
 
 

1. Call to Order  
 
2. Roll Call 
 
3. Public Comment 
 
4. Approve March 1, 2022 Meeting Minutes  
 
5. Approve Amended Meeting Schedule (see attached) 
 
6. Discuss Common Council Charge Number 3 to Commission:  
 

Remove provisions related to boards and commissions that are unnecessary or no   
longer exist and replace them with references to existing boards and commissions.   

 
7. Discuss Charter Revision  
 
8. Adjournment
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CITY OF NEW BRITAIN, CONNECTICUT 
 

Charter Revision Commission 
Amended 2022 Regular Meeting Schedule (Except as Noted) 

 
 The Charter Revision Commission will meet on the following dates at 6:00 p.m. in 
City Hall: 
 

 Tuesday, March 8, 2022 (Special Meeting)  Room 201 

 Thursday, March 10, 2022 (Special Meeting) Room 504 

 Tuesday, March 22, 2022    Room 201 

 Thursday, March 24, 2022    Room 201 

 Tuesday, March 29, 2022    Room 201 

 Thursday, April 7, 2022    Room TBD 

 Tuesday, April 12, 2022    Room TBD 

 Thursday, April 21, 2022    Room TBD 

 Tuesday, April 26, 2022    Room TBD 

 Tuesday, May 3, 2022    Room TBD 

 Tuesday, May 10, 2022    Room TBD 

 Thursday, May 12, 2022    Room TBD 

 Thursday, May 19, 2022    Room TBD 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
      __________________________________ 
      Sharon Beloin-Saavedra 
      Chairperson 
 

 


